
 Ursprung

Gepr.

Bearb.

Zul Abw.

Lfd.

Änderung Datum Name

Norm

Datum

Name

Oberfl.

 Ersatz für:

Material/Farbe

Rohteil

 Maßstab
 Gewicht

Ersatz durch:

Blatt

von Blatt
CARBONIT

Standard 1-C-A4hoch-Änd.feld breiter-120103

FINO-QC Kombifilter;

120FINO-KFTCS

05.03.2018 Bubke

1 : 1

3/8" Ü

7

1

4

3

2

13

7

5

8

9

6

Triple, Classic, seriell;

10

11

(Blatt 1)

Eckventil

(3/8")

3/8" Ü

Kaltwasser

Quetschverschraubung 10mm

(ohne Quetsche 3/8"a)

12
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